

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 319 OF 2002

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

LIYAKAT (DEAD) THROUGH L.R.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,bringing LRs on record and office report)

Date: 21/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry to prepare office report in terms of the Circular

No.F.41/Judl./2008 dated 17.12.2008.

List again on 6.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj